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Angle Pair Relationships 1

Find the m<ABC and m<CBD.

(3x + 7)

(2x ­ 2) m<ABC = 58

m<CBD= 32

Back
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Angle Pair Relationships 2

Find the m<ABC and m<CBD.

(3x­9) (7x+4)

m<ABC = 46.5

m<CBD = 133.5

Back
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Angle Pair Relationships 3

Find x and y.

8x
(2y ­ 14)

3(x + 5)

x = 3

y = 85

Back
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Angle Pair Relationships4

Find x and y.

18x
(3y + 3) (6x ­ 12)

x = 8

y = 11

Back
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Angle Pair Relationships5

The measure of one angle is 58  more than 
its supplement.  Find both angles.

61 and 119

Back
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Angle Pair Relationships 6

The measure of one angle is 5 times its 
complement. Find both angles.

15 and 75

Back



Review Relationships, lines and angles.notebook

3

September 16, 2015

Sep 12­7:28 PM

Lines and Angles 1

A B

CD

E F

GH
(Use parallel, skew, or perpendicular)

1.  Sides DC and AE are ____

2.  Sides AD and FG are ____

1. Skew   2. 
Back
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Lines and Angles 2

A B

CD

E F

GH

(Use parallel, skew, or perpendicular)

1. sides HD and AB are _____

2. sides FB and GF are _____

1. Skew     2.  
Back
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Lines and Angles 3

A B

CD

E F

GH

(Use parallel, skew, or perpendicular)

1. Plane EHD and Plane HGF 
are _____

2. Plane DAB and Plane GFE 
are _____

1.           2.         Back
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Lines and Angles 4

Classify with the names of the angle pairs.

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

1. <7 and <8

2. <2 and <4

1. Corresponding  2. Vertical  Back
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Lines and Angles 5
Classify with the names of the angle pairs.

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

1. <6 and <8

2. <1 and <5

3. <7 and <5

1. Alt. Ext.   2. Consec Int.   3. Alt. Int. Back
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Lines and Angles 6
Classify with the names of the angle pairs.

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

1. <6 and <4

2. <2 and <5

3. <6 and <2

1. Consec. Ext.   2. Linear pair  3. None Back
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Lines and Angles
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